

2022 Contract Mill and Overlay						200 Days		BRANNAN SAND AND GRAVEL COMPANY, L.L.C.: Western Surety Company		Martin Marietta Materials, Inc.: Arch Insurance Company		RME Ltd., LLC: Harco National Insurance Company	
Contract No. 202161324													
Bid Item	Description	Qty	Units	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid		
202-00204	Removal of Asphalt Mat	221,450	SY	\$2.46	\$544,767.00	\$2.15	\$476,117.50	\$2.50	\$553,625.00	\$2.30	\$509,335.00		
202-00810	Removal of Ground Sign	5	EA	\$89.60	\$448.00	\$75.00	\$375.00	\$171.42	\$857.10	\$130.00	\$650.00		
203-00100	Storm Drainage Inlet Protection	3	EA	\$271.04	\$813.12	\$550.00	\$1,650.00	\$1,337.88	\$4,013.64	\$3,240.00	\$9,720.00		
208-00050	Reset Ground Sign	5	EA	\$340.00	\$1,700.00	\$110.00	\$550.00	\$249.47	\$1,247.35	\$175.00	\$875.00		
210-04010	Adjust Manhole/Meter/Valve	58	EA	\$106.00	\$6,148.00	\$50.00	\$2,900.00	\$61.88	\$3,589.04	\$180.00	\$10,440.00		
403-00720	HBP Patch	212	TN	\$198.00	\$41,976.00	\$165.00	\$34,980.00	\$190.74	\$40,436.88	\$197.50	\$41,870.00		
403-34741	HBP Type Grading SX (75) (PG 64-22)2"	13,000	TN	\$78.00	\$1,014,000.00	\$92.50	\$1,202,500.00	\$83.00	\$1,079,000.00	\$95.00	\$1,235,000.00		
403-34741	SMA	5,900	TN	\$123.00	\$725,700.00	\$132.00	\$778,800.00	\$120.00	\$708,000.00	\$158.00	\$932,200.00		
614-00009	Install Sign Panel	5	EA	\$17.00	\$85.00	\$60.00	\$300.00	\$227.41	\$1,137.05	\$57.50	\$287.50		
614-00021	Sign Panel (Furnish Only)	5	EA	\$17.00	\$85.00	\$30.00	\$150.00	\$51.42	\$257.10	\$48.00	\$240.00		
614-00216	Steel Sign Post (2x2 Inch Tubing)	5	LF	\$9.00	\$45.00	\$60.00	\$300.00	\$514.25	\$2,571.25	\$25.00	\$125.00		
623-00204	Traffic Control (Arterial)	53	LS/DAY	\$560.00	\$29,680.00	\$1,850.00	\$98,050.00	\$3,500.00	\$185,500.00	\$3,055.00	\$161,915.00		
623-00204	Traffic Control (Collector)	24	LS/DAY	\$560.00	\$13,440.00	\$1,850.00	\$44,400.00	\$3,500.00	\$84,000.00	\$2,600.00	\$62,400.00		
626-80000	Preformed Plastic Pavement Markings (Green)	265	SF	\$13.00	\$3,445.00	\$17.00	\$4,505.00	\$16.44	\$4,356.60	\$15.00	\$3,975.00		
627-00005	Epoxy Pavement Markings	53	GAL	\$171.00	\$9,063.00	\$195.00	\$10,335.00	\$187.09	\$9,915.77	\$383.00	\$20,299.00		
627-00310	Thermo Plastic Pavement Markings (X-Walk, Stop Line)	5,300	SF	\$12.00	\$63,600.00	\$11.60	\$61,480.00	\$11.17	\$59,201.00	\$13.00	\$68,900.00		
627-30205	Preformed Plastic Pavement Markings Word Symbol	1,060	SF	\$15.00	\$15,900.00	\$17.00	\$18,020.00	\$16.44	\$17,426.40	\$20.00	\$21,200.00		
630-00003	Uniformed Traffic Control	53	HR	\$163.00	\$8,639.00	\$165.00	\$8,745.00	\$167.99	\$8,903.47	\$150.00	\$7,950.00		
632-00000	Public Information	1	LS	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$19,400.00	\$19,400.00	\$30,213.85	\$30,213.85	\$73,600.00	\$73,600.00		
Engineers Estimate of Base Bid Total:					\$2,497,534.12								
BID ITEMS TOTAL AMOUNT						\$2,763,557.50	\$2,794,251.50	\$3,160,981.50					
TEXTURA FEE						\$5,850.00	\$5,850.00	\$9,100.00					
						\$2,769,407.50	\$2,800,101.50	\$3,170,081.50					